mgex

M

a miax company

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Monday, July 03, 2023 - 08:34:27 AM

Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 06/30/2023

Month

o
o
3
3

07/23
09/23
12/23
03/24
05/24
07/24
09/24
12/24

g T T T 2 % = 2 =
-

Total
Volume

26
6,701
2,016

373

11

9,127

Elec

26
6,585
1,996

373

1"

8,991

EFP

116
20

o o o o o

136

OPEN
TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
0 0 42 -97
0 0 29,127 -447
0 0 13,116 345
0 0 3,537 8
0 0 206 1
0 0 113 -1
0 0 235 0
0 0 67 0
0 0 46,443 -191

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

DELV

100

100

1/9



! MGEX Clearing House Monday, July 03, 2023 - 08:34:27 AM

I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

SPIKES Volatility Index Future for 06/30/2023

Comm Month ;rl?):Lallme Elec BLK TAS EFP EFR TRANSFER ﬁFI'EN CHANGE EXER DELV / DELIV

S 7/23 248 248 0 44 0 0 0 603 -57 0 0
S 8/23 175 175 0 41 0 0 0 326 -41 0 0
S 9/23 38 38 0 0 0 0 0 128 3 0 0
S 10/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0
Total 461 461 0 85 0 0 0 1,102 -95 0 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 2/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Monday, July 03, 2023 - 08:34:27 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/30/2023

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any

Strike
Month Price

9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23

7.90
8.00
8.10
8.20
8.30
8.40
8.50
8.60
8.70
8.80
8.90
9.00
9.20
9.30
9.40
9.50
9.60
9.70
9.80
9.90

10.00

C/P Delta

O O O o o O O o o o O O o o O o o o o o o

.6278
.5889
.5504
5123
4753
4394
4051
.3725
.3415
.3129
.2857
.2611
.2159
.1962
.1780
1612
.1460
1321
1199
.1091
.0986

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

o O O

o

o O

o o O O O o

12

o O o o o o o o o o o

TRANSFER

o O O O o o o o o o o

o

o O

152

68
271
36
29
166
153
225
113
168
29
413
33
32
79
48
346

o N

o o o o

o

o O

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

3/9



mgex

M

a miax company

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Monday, July 03, 2023 - 08:34:27 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/30/2023

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC

Sub Total

Comm

WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC

WC

Strike
Month Price
9/23 10.20
9/23 10.50
9/23 10.70
9/23 10.75
9/23 11.00
9/23 12.00
9/23 12.50
9/23 13.00
9/23 14.00
9/23 15.00
9/23 18.00
9/23

Strike
Month Price
12/23 8.00
12/23 8.10
12/23 8.40
12/23 8.50
12/23 8.60
12/23 8.70
12/23 8.90

C/P Delta
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C/P Delta
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C

.0813
.0607
.0493
.0469
.0371
.0163
.0109
.0081
.0029
.0026
.0021

.6057
.5799
.5051
4814
.4585
4363
.3945

Total
Volume

o O O

o

o O

19

Total
Volume

o O

Elec

© O o o o o o o o o o o

-—

Elec

o o o o o o o

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o O O

o

o O

OPEN
INT.

203

38
30
22

2,701

OPEN
INT.

11
10
12
150
26

CHANGE

o O O

o

o O

17

CHANGE

o O

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

EXER

EXER

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O O O O o o o o o o o

o O o o o o o

4/9



M

' MGEX Clearing House Monday, July 03, 2023 - 08:34:27 AM
I I Igex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/30/2023

Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WC 12/23 9.00 C 3747 0 0 0 68 0 0
wcC 12/23 920 C .3376 0 0 0 50 0 0
WC 12/23 925 C .3287 0 0 0 6 0 0
WC 12/23 940 C .3038 0 0 0 17 0 0
WC 12/23 950 C .2885 0 0 0 361 0 0
wcC 12/23 9.60 C 2735 0 0 0 6 0 0
WC 12/23 9.70 C .2595 0 0 0 27 0 0
WC 12/23 10.00 C 2216 0 0 0 76 0 0
WC 12/23 1020 C .1994 0 0 0 20 0 0
wcC 12/23 1050 C A711 0 0 0 39 0 0
WC 12/23 10.60 C 1622 0 0 0 2 0 0
WC 12/23 11.00 C 1327 0 0 0 4 0 0
WC 12/23 11.10 C 1270 0 0 0 30 0 0
wcC 12/23 12.00 C .0834 0 0 0 4 0 0
Sub Total 12/23 0 0 0 926 0 0
Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WC 3/24 9.70 C .3156 0 0 0 4 0 0
Sub Total 3/24 0 0 0 4 0 0
Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 5/9



! MGEX Clearing House Monday, July 03, 2023 - 08:34:27 AM

I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/30/2023

Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WC 9/24 8.00 C .5156 0 0 0 2 0 0
WC 9/24 9.00 C .3654 0 0 0 2 0 0
WC 9/24 950 C .3087 0 0 0 2 0 0
Sub Total 9/24 0 0 0 6 0 0
Total 19 19 0 3,637 17 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 6/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Monday, July 03, 2023 - 08:34:27 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/30/2023

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

Sub Total

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any

Strike
Month Price

9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23
9/23

7.00
7.20
7.40
7.50
7.60
7.70
7.80
7.90
8.00
8.20
8.30
8.40
8.50
8.60
8.70
8.80
9.00
9.50
10.00

10.50

C/P Delta

T ©®" ©v ©®v ©®” v ©® ©” ©” © U UV © U UV UV UV UV T T

.0822
1291
.1885
.2314
.2581
.2949
.3332
.3722
4111
4877
.5247
.5606
.5949
.6275
.6585
.6871
.7389
.8388
.9014
.9393

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

0
0
111

A O O DM O O O o0 o o o o

100

o o o o o o o

111

TRANSFER

o O O O o o o o o o o

o

o O

10

119
220
32

17
274
305
204
12
102
286
276
65

5

45
64

2

11

1
2,059

CHANGE

-234

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

7/9



M

' MGEX Clearing House Monday, July 03, 2023 - 08:34:27 AM
I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/30/2023

Strike Total OPEN

Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER

WP 12/23 6.80 P .1099 0 0 0 8 0 0
WP 12/23 7.00 P .1483 0 0 0 2 0 0
WP 12/23 730 P .2164 0 0 0 12 0 0
WP 12/23 750 P .2655 0 0 0 61 0 0
WP 12/23 760 P 2912 0 0 0 9 0 0
WP 12/23 770 P .3170 0 0 0 19 0 0
WP 12/23 820 P 4453 0 0 0 100 0 0
WP 12/23 840 P 4949 0 0 0 6 0 0
WP 12/23 850 P .5186 0 0 0 67 0 0
WP 12/23 8.60 P .5415 0 0 0 159 0 0
WP 12/23 870 P .5637 0 0 0 75 0 0
WP 12/23 890 P .6055 0 0 0 2 0 0
WP 12/23 9.00 P .6253 0 0 0 5 0 0
WP 12/23 920 P .6624 0 0 0 30 0 0
Sub Total 12/23 0 0 0 555 0 0

Strike Total OPEN

Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER

WP 3/24 760 P .2937 0 0 0 20 0 0
WP 324 840 P 4643 0 0 0 100 0 0
Sub Total 3/24 0 0 0 120 0 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 8/9



! MGEX Clearing House Monday, July 03, 2023 - 08:34:27 AM

I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/30/2023

Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WP 9/24 7.00 P .2918 0 0 0 8 0 0
WP 9/24 750 P .3907 0 0 0 2 0 0
Sub Total 9/24 0 0 0 10 0 0
Total 111 111 0 2,744 -234 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 9/9



	VOI
	W
	S
	WC
	WP


