

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 06/30/2023

Comm	Month	Total Volume	Elec	EFP	EFR	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER	DELV
W	07/23	26	26	0	0	0	42	-97	0	100
W	09/23	6,701	6,585	116	0	0	29,127	-447	0	0
W	12/23	2,016	1,996	20	0	0	13,116	345	0	0
W	03/24	373	373	0	0	0	3,537	8	0	0
W	05/24	11	11	0	0	0	206	1	0	0
W	07/24	0	0	0	0	0	113	-1	0	0
W	09/24	0	0	0	0	0	235	0	0	0
W	12/24	0	0	0	0	0	67	0	0	0
Total		9,127	8,991	136	0	0	46,443	-191	0	100

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

SPIKES Volatility Index Future for 06/30/2023

Comm	Month	Total Volume	Elec	BLK	TAS	EFP	EFR	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER	DELV / DELIV
S	7/23	248	248	0	44	0	0	0	603	-57	0	0
S	8/23	175	175	0	41	0	0	0	326	-41	0	0
S	9/23	38	38	0	0	0	0	0	128	3	0	0
S	10/23	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	45	0	0	0
Total		461	461	0	85	0	0	0	1,102	-95	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/30/2023

		•								
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	9/23	7.90	С	.6278	0	0	0	3	0	0
WC	9/23	8.00	С	.5889	0	0	0	152	0	0
WC	9/23	8.10	С	.5504	0	0	0	7	0	0
WC	9/23	8.20	С	.5123	0	0	0	8	0	0
WC	9/23	8.30	С	.4753	4	4	0	4	3	0
WC	9/23	8.40	С	.4394	0	0	0	68	0	0
WC	9/23	8.50	С	.4051	12	12	0	271	12	0
WC	9/23	8.60	С	.3725	0	0	0	36	0	0
WC	9/23	8.70	С	.3415	2	2	0	29	2	0
WC	9/23	8.80	С	.3129	1	1	0	166	0	0
WC	9/23	8.90	С	.2857	0	0	0	153	0	0
WC	9/23	9.00	С	.2611	0	0	0	225	0	0
WC	9/23	9.20	С	.2159	0	0	0	113	0	0
WC	9/23	9.30	С	.1962	0	0	0	168	0	0
WC	9/23	9.40	С	.1780	0	0	0	29	0	0
WC	9/23	9.50	С	.1612	0	0	0	413	0	0
WC	9/23	9.60	С	.1460	0	0	0	33	0	0
WC	9/23	9.70	С	.1321	0	0	0	32	0	0
WC	9/23	9.80	С	.1199	0	0	0	79	0	0
WC	9/23	9.90	С	.1091	0	0	0	48	0	0
WC	9/23	10.00	С	.0986	0	0	0	346	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/30/2023

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	9/23	10.20	С	.0813	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	9/23	10.50	С	.0607	0	0	0	203	0	0
WC	9/23	10.70	С	.0493	0	0	0	1	0	0
WC	9/23	10.75	С	.0469	0	0	0	1	0	0
WC	9/23	11.00	С	.0371	0	0	0	38	0	0
WC	9/23	12.00	С	.0163	0	0	0	30	0	0
WC	9/23	12.50	С	.0109	0	0	0	22	0	0
WC	9/23	13.00	С	.0081	0	0	0	1	0	0
WC	9/23	14.00	С	.0029	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	9/23	15.00	С	.0026	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	9/23	18.00	С	.0021	0	0	0	5	0	0
Sub Total	9/23				19	19	0	2,701	17	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	12/23	8.00	С	.6057	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	12/23	8.10	С	.5799	0	0	0	11	0	0
WC	12/23	8.40	С	.5051	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/23	8.50	С	.4814	0	0	0	12	0	0
WC	12/23	8.60	С	.4585	0	0	0	150	0	0
WC	12/23	8.70	С	.4363	0	0	0	26	0	0
WC	12/23	8.90	С	.3945	0	0	0	2	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/30/2023

oun marant		Timout optio								
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	12/23	9.00	С	.3747	0	0	0	68	0	0
WC	12/23	9.20	С	.3376	0	0	0	50	0	0
WC	12/23	9.25	С	.3287	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	12/23	9.40	С	.3038	0	0	0	17	0	0
WC	12/23	9.50	С	.2885	0	0	0	361	0	0
WC	12/23	9.60	С	.2735	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	12/23	9.70	С	.2595	0	0	0	27	0	0
WC	12/23	10.00	С	.2216	0	0	0	76	0	0
WC	12/23	10.20	С	.1994	0	0	0	20	0	0
WC	12/23	10.50	С	.1711	0	0	0	39	0	0
WC	12/23	10.60	С	.1622	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	12/23	11.00	С	.1327	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	12/23	11.10	С	.1270	0	0	0	30	0	0
WC	12/23	12.00	С	.0834	0	0	0	4	0	0
Sub Total	12/23				0	0	0	926	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	3/24	9.70	С	.3156	0	0	0	4	0	0
Sub Total	3/24				0	0	0	4	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/30/2023

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	9/24	8.00	С	.5156	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	9/24	9.00	С	.3654	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	9/24	9.50	С	.3087	0	0	0	2	0	0
Sub Total	9/24				0	0	0	6	0	0
Total					19	19	0	3,637	17	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/30/2023

	· ·	•								
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	9/23	7.00	Р	.0822	0	0	0	10	0	0
WP	9/23	7.20	Р	.1291	0	0	0	9	0	0
WP	9/23	7.40	Р	.1885	0	0	0	119	0	0
WP	9/23	7.50	Р	.2314	0	0	0	220	0	0
WP	9/23	7.60	Р	.2581	5	5	0	32	5	0
WP	9/23	7.70	Р	.2949	0	0	0	17	0	0
WP	9/23	7.80	Р	.3332	0	0	0	274	0	0
WP	9/23	7.90	Р	.3722	0	0	0	305	0	0
WP	9/23	8.00	Р	.4111	2	2	0	204	0	0
WP	9/23	8.20	Р	.4877	0	0	0	12	0	0
WP	9/23	8.30	Р	.5247	0	0	0	102	0	0
WP	9/23	8.40	Р	.5606	4	4	0	286	2	0
WP	9/23	8.50	Р	.5949	100	100	0	276	-241	0
WP	9/23	8.60	Р	.6275	0	0	0	65	0	0
WP	9/23	8.70	Р	.6585	0	0	0	5	0	0
WP	9/23	8.80	Р	.6871	0	0	0	45	0	0
WP	9/23	9.00	Р	.7389	0	0	0	64	0	0
WP	9/23	9.50	Р	.8388	0	0	0	2	0	0
WP	9/23	10.00	Р	.9014	0	0	0	11	0	0
WP	9/23	10.50	Р	.9393	0	0	0	1	0	0
Sub Total	9/23				111	111	0	2,059	-234	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/30/2023

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	12/23	6.80	Р	.1099	0	0	0	8	0	0
WP	12/23	7.00	Р	.1483	0	0	0	2	0	0
WP	12/23	7.30	Р	.2164	0	0	0	12	0	0
WP	12/23	7.50	Р	.2655	0	0	0	61	0	0
WP	12/23	7.60	Р	.2912	0	0	0	9	0	0
WP	12/23	7.70	Р	.3170	0	0	0	19	0	0
WP	12/23	8.20	Р	.4453	0	0	0	100	0	0
WP	12/23	8.40	Р	.4949	0	0	0	6	0	0
WP	12/23	8.50	Р	.5186	0	0	0	67	0	0
WP	12/23	8.60	Р	.5415	0	0	0	159	0	0
WP	12/23	8.70	Р	.5637	0	0	0	75	0	0
WP	12/23	8.90	Р	.6055	0	0	0	2	0	0
WP	12/23	9.00	Р	.6253	0	0	0	5	0	0
WP	12/23	9.20	Р	.6624	0	0	0	30	0	0
Sub Total	12/23				0	0	0	555	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	3/24	7.60	Р	.2937	0	0	0	20	0	0
WP	3/24	8.40	Р	.4643	0	0	0	100	0	0
Sub Total	3/24				0	0	0	120	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/30/2023

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	9/24	7.00	Р	.2918	0	0	0	8	0	0
WP	9/24	7.50	Р	.3907	0	0	0	2	0	0
Sub Total	9/24				0	0	0	10	0	0
Total					111	111	0	2,744	-234	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.